Sandham Gardens Park options

Q1 Please select your top three preferences from the following
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Tea Cup Twister

Rock and Bowl

Donkey Springie

Piggy Springie

Horse Springie

Elephant
Springie
Motorbike
Springie
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL
i\
=<
Tea Cup Twister 59.52% 14.29% 9.52% 2.38% 4.76% 4.76% 4.76%
25 6 4 1 2 2 2 42
Rock and Bowl 20.51% 38.46% 10.26% 15.38% 0.00% 7.69% 7.69%
8 15 4 6 0 3 3 39
Donkey Springie 2.78% 11.11% 33.33% 8.33% 22.22% 11.11% 11.11%
1 4 12 3 8 4 4 36
‘.vl )
Piggy Springie 2.50% 15.00% 17.50% 35.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%
1 6 7 14 4 4 4 40
Horse Springie 0.00% 10.26% 12.82% 20.51% 30.77% 20.51% 5.13%
0 4 5 8 12 8 2 39
Elephant Springie 7.50% 7.50% 15.00% 15.00% 12.50% 30.00% 12.50%
3 3 6 6 5 12 5 40
Motorbike Springie 12.50% 10.00% 10.00% 0.00% 17.50% 7.50% 42.50%
5 4 4 0 7 3 17 40
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SCORE

5.88

5.10

3.86

3.95

3.46

3.42

3.08



Sandham Gardens Park options

Q2 Sandown Town Council are installing CCTV in response to previous
anti-social behavior and also investing in other maintenance and
improvement projects, should funding for the parks be increased in
future budgets?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 77.27% 34
No 22.73% 10
TOTAL 44
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